General Election - November 2, 1920

Voting Statistics

Voting Statistics - State of Connecticut

City/Town Total Number of Active Voters Number Checked as Having Voted
Totals 418,586 369,326
Andover 166 158
Ansonia 5,923 5,560
Ashford 218 198
Avon 429 386
Barkhamsted 269 226
Beacon Falls 288 253
Berlin 1,205 1,085
Bethany 140 126
Bethel 1,543 1,355
Bethlehem 186 170
Bloomfield 774 695
Bolton 161 151
Bozrah 367 343
Branford 2,268 1,965
Bridgeport 37,105 33,962
Bridgewater 226 197
Bristol 6,740 5,501
Brookfield 400 366
Brooklyn 532 501
Burlington 271 260
Canaan 255 231
Canterbury 311 286
Canton 358 321
Chaplin 144 130
Cheshire 904 811
Chester 484 443
Clinton 467 388
Colchester 719 546
Colebrook 171 151
Columbia 224 204
Cornwall 404 378
Coventry 717 652
Cromwell 750 641
Danbury 8,605 7,842
Darien 1,316 1,119
Derby 3,201 3,032
Durham 353 335
E. Granby 327 301
E. Haddam 650 528

E. Hampton 1,028 922
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E. Hartford
E. Haven
E. Lyme

E. Windsor
Eastford
Easton
Ellington
Enfield
Essex
Fairfield
Farmington
Franklin
Glastonbury
Goshen
Granby
Greenwich
Griswold
Groton
Guilford
Haddam
Hamden
Hampton
Hartford
Hartland
Harwinton
Hebron
Kent
Killingly
Killingworth
Lebanon
Ledyard
Lisbon
Litchfield
Lyme
Madison
Manchester
Mansfield
Marlborough
Meriden
Middlebury
Middlefield
Middletown
Milford
Monroe
Montville

Morris

3,424
1,089
775
1,164
184
358
721
3,271
1,106
2,784
1,640
191
1,542
230
481
6,262
910
2,767
1,150
595
2,693
217
42,815
138
350
308
430
2,450
161
421
323
233
1,279
258
618
5,267
765
123
12,517
305
251
5,783
3,944
423
850
213

2,995
957
661

1,042
168
321
620

2,928
978

2,177

1,475
173

1,393
198
413

5,012
842

2,256
905
525

2,188
189

38,479
112
306
259
362

1,945
140
353
271
216

1,164
227
521

4,677
631
116

11,652
282
219

5,262

3,264
395
750
201
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Naugatuck
New Britain
New Canaan
New Fairfield
New Hartford
New Haven
New London
New Milford
Newington
Newtown
Norfolk

N. Branford
N. Canaan
N. Haven

N. Stonington
Norwalk
Norwich

Old Lyme
Old Saybrook
Orange
Oxford
Plainfield
Plainville
Plymouth
Pomfret
Portland
Preston
Prospect
Putnam
Redding
Ridgefield
Rocky Hill
Roxbury
Salem
Salisbury
Saybrook
Scotland
Seymour
Sharon
Shelton
Sherman
Simsbury
Somers

S. Windsor
Southbury
Southington
Sprague

4,521
14,945
1,485
179
643
46,616
7,554
1,864
634
1,300
672
289
733
772
406
9,188
9,722
532
439
5,453
332
1,933
1,346
1,381
626
1,601
438
186
2,504
665
1,129
499
249
90
1,060
761
172
1,956
571
2,782
202
975
503
680
463
2,275
725

3,894
13,655
1,266
167
555
40,725
6,546
1,649
587
1,118
612
243
673
678
355
7,472
8,481
447
332
4,578
278
1,692
1,277
1,241
526
1,468
383
158
2,201
582
888
452
208
83
928
716
160
1,756
499
2,519
182
842
447
585
378
1,964
676
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Stafford 1,490 1,345
Stamford 12,632 10,976
Sterling 427 368
Stonington 3,623 2,914
Stratford 4,200 3,311
Suffield 1,398 1,258
Thomaston 1,448 1,296
Thompson 1,172 1,009
Tolland 293 260
Torrington 5,803 5,335
Trumbull 865 773
Union 101 87
Vernon 3,137 2,793
Voluntown 219 198
Wallingford 3,892 3,271
Warren 143 135
Washington 779 689
Waterbury 24,550 22,243
Waterford 1,242 975
Watertown 1,412 1,230
W. Hartford 3,391 3,177
Westbrook 295 244
Weston 315 238
Westport 1,664 1,453
Wethersfield 1,530 1,372
Willington 326 301
Wilton 640 574
Winchester 3,229 2,903
Windham 5,045 4,368
Windsor 1,769 1,490
Windsor Locks 1,239 1,140
Wolcott 200 170
Woodbridge 321 277
Woodbury 752 599
Woodstock 615 493
Totals 418,586 369,326
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